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Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Average Last

HC

1 Uvis Sunakslis 55 59 62 64 61 66 63 73 61 57 58 63 64 56 59 57 61.1 -1.2

2 Dainis Ruks 61 62 55 56 57 62 59 63 64 62 65 73 61.6 -0.5

3 Kirils Timofejevs 62 62 1

4 jurijs sinkevics 65 62 61 55 57 58 55 59 65 81 68 65 69 63.1 1.2

5 Sandis Engelis 64 64 3

6 Jānis Dombrovskis 61 61 68 67 75 66.4 3.8

7 Ingus Timpers 60 61 67 64  71 69 75 66.7 4.1

8 Māris Vecmanis 66 62 68 69 70 67 5.8

9 Arturs Rullis 59 80 76 61 70 65 70 68.7 6

9 Normunds Fišeris 69 69 6

11 Kalvis Fridenbergs 69 61 64 67 65 61 73 67 66 66 86 73 64 73 68.2 6.1

12 Kristaps Kiršentāls 67 62 69 58 71 67 67 64 66 69 76 69 73 73 67 71 75 80 69.1 7.1

12 Raimonds Riekstiņš 64 70 67 69 73 66 74 0 69 7.1

14 Sandis Vītols 72 68 72 81 65 73 66 67 67 72 64 68 70 68 68 75 69.8 7.6

15 Vladislavs Rimensons 69 69 8

16 Roberts Tīfentāls 80 72 67 74 66 69 66 67 70.1 8.3

17 Anna Riekstina 70 70 9

17 Helvis Gēgermanis 70 70 9

19 Jānis Pugovičs 71 71 68 70 75 79 67 71.6 9.7

20 Reinis Peksens 69 71 83 64 69 71 72 76 78 72.6 9.8

21 Toms Šteinbergs 82 75 67 66 72.5 10

21 Elena Vecmane 71 71 10

21 Aleksandrs Černovs 71 71 10

24 Matīss Švedenbergs 70 68 72 77 71.8 10.3

25 Klāvs Muižnieks 77 78 86 71 67 72 66 73 73.8 10.9

26 Kaspars Valbergs 69 74 76 70 69 80 83 75 71 74.1 11.8

27 Kristiāns Vecmanis 73 73 12

27 Maksims Voitkevics 75 75 12

27 Edgars Grīnbergs 73 78 75 71 73 74 12

27 Andris Vicinskis 74 74 12

27 Rolands Bēriņš 73 73 12

32 Artūrs Medjānovs 71 69 77 72 77 74 71 78 75 73.8 12.1

33 Rolands Anzenavs 78 79 70 60 74 74 77 71 72 87 74 74.2 12.3

34 Kims Sinkevics 71 77 74 70 71 75 74 74 76 77 81 73 86 78 74 78 78 71 75.4 13.3

35 Kārlis Švampe 68 81 74.5 13.5

36 Klāvs McBeth 91 81 72 76 69 77 74 74 76.8 13.9

37 Daniels Grunte 83 80 82 84 79 71 74 73 79 75 67 77 14.3

38 Edmunds Semjonovs 78 78 15

38 Edgars Priede 78 78 15

38 Mārtiņš Puhovs 78 78 15

41 Pauls Vemanis 76 75 80 77 15.3

42 Mārcis Vītols 74 73 82 72 81 81 82 77.9 15.6

42 Madars Rullis 85 75  69 80 78 66 79 96 72 69 73 77 67 78 106 78 15.6

44 Roberts Pēkšens 74 63 76 68 95 95 78.5 15.8

45 Armands Budreika 77 77 16

46 Aivars Preticis 75 78 78 78 77.3 16.3

47 Roberts Žolna 76 80 78 17

47 Juris Abele 78 78 17
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Average Last
HC

49 Sandis Krekovskis 80 83 81 83 93 74 73 76 67 81 78 79 89 86 80.2 17.2

50 Kārlis Švēde-Grīnbergs 90 83 83 70 81.5 18.5

51 Harijs Zēģele 96 89 87 67 78 80 82.8 19.8

52 Mārtiņš Blumbergs 82 79 88 78 84 81 79 81.6 19.9

53 Reinis Švedenbergs 80 84 82 20

53 Lāsma Vecmane 81 81 20

53 Jānis Grīnblats 81 81 20

56 Klāvs Mužnieks 85 78 81.5 20.5

57 Uğis Kaņeps 84 84 21

58 Eduards Blumbahs 84 98 86 81 81 86 90 90 80 84 68 76 85 83.8 21.5

59 Normunds Apinis 83 83 22

59 Kārlis Jurķis 92 80 80 91 80 87 85 22

61 Kristīne Frīdenberga 80 90 79 91 76 83.2 22.2

62 Oskars Morozovs 89 85 87 86 88 84 82 84 80 90 77 81 90 90 89 87 85 93 92 85 86.2 23.7

63 Mikus Vitols 78 87 80 95 84 85 92 86 86 83 80 96 86 23.8

64 Māris Tīfentāls 83 92 88 85 91 87.8 24.8

65 Edgars Lūžnieks 88 88 26

66 Sabīne Plūduma 89 92 94 91.7 30.3

66 Aivars Vilks 98 81 97 97 93.3 30.3

68 Roberts Valuks 97 90 93.5 30.5

69 Elita Šu 92 92 31

69 Kārlis Kantors 86 100 93 31

71 Elīna Lēle 104 85 94.5 31.5

72 Māris Grīnvalds 97 97 34

72 Laura Ekharde 95 95 34

74 Jānis Jefremovs 96 101 98.5 35.5

75 Marta Roģe 113 104 110 98 74 97 101 99.6 37

75 Magnuss Jefremovs 100 100 37

77 Rūdolfs Skoks 92 110 101 38.5

78 Zane Jekabovica 103 103 42

79 Gunita Kaša 109 109 47

80 Olivers Kiršentāls 126 126 63

81 Laura Brice 129 129 68

81 Agrita Blumberga 129 129 68

83 Kristiāns Vāne 140 140 77

84 Ēriks Jefremovs 146 140 143 80
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1 Oskars Morozovs 89 85 87 86 88 84 82 84 80 90 77 81 90 90 89 87 85 93 92 85 1724

2 Kristaps Kiršentāls 67 62 69 58 71 67 67 64 66 69 76 69 73 73 67 71 75 80 1244

3 Kims Sinkevics 71 77 74 70 71 75 74 74 76 77 81 73 86 78 74 78 78 71 1358

4 Uvis Sunakslis 55 59 62 64 61 66 63 73 61 57 58 63 64 56 59 57 978

5 Sandis Vītols 72 68 72 81 65 73 66 67 67 72 64 68 70 68 68 75 1116

6 Kalvis Fridenbergs 69 61 64 67 65 61 73 67 66 66 86 73 64 73 955

7 Dainis Ruks 61 62 55 56 57 62 59 63 64 62 65 73 739

8 Rolands Anzenavs 78 79 70 60 74 74 77 71 72 87 74 816

9 Reinis Peksens 69 71 83 64 69 71 72 76 78 653

10 Roberts Tīfentāls 80 72 67 74 66 69 66 67 561

11 Arturs Rullis 59 80 76 61 70 65 70 481

12 Raimonds Riekstiņš 64 70 67 69 73 66 74 483

13 Jānis Pugovičs 71 71 68 70 75 79 67 501

14 Mārcis Vītols 74 73 82 72 81 81 82 545

15 Roberts Pēkšens 74 63 76 68 95 95 471

16 Jānis Dombrovskis 61 61 68 67 75 332

17 Māris Vecmanis 66 62 68 69 70 335

18 Toms Šteinbergs 82 75 67 66 290

19 Matīss Švedenbergs 70 68 72 77 287

20 Pauls Vemanis 76 75 80 231

21 Sabīne Plūduma 89 92 94 275

22 Kārlis Švampe 68 81 149

23 Roberts Žolna 76 80 156

24 Reinis Švedenbergs 80 84 164

25 Klāvs Mužnieks 85 78 163

26 Kirils Timofejevs 62 62

27 Sandis Engelis 64 64

28 Normunds Fišeris 69 69

28 Vladislavs Rimensons 69 69

30 Anna Riekstina 70 70

30 Helvis Gēgermanis 70 70

32 Elena Vecmane 71 71

32 Aleksandrs Černovs 71 71

34 Maksims Voitkevics 75 75

35 Andris Vicinskis 74 74

36 Kristiāns Vecmanis 73 73

36 Rolands Bēriņš 73 73

38 Sandis Krekovskis 80 83 81 83 93 74 73 76 67 81 78 79 89 86 1123

39 jurijs sinkevics 65 62 61 55 57 58 55 59 65 81 68 65 69 820

40 Eduards Blumbahs 84 98 86 81 81 86 90 90 80 84 68 76 85 1089

41 Mikus Vitols 78 87 80 95 84 85 92 86 86 83 80 96 1032

42 Daniels Grunte 83 80 82 84 79 71 74 73 79 75 67 847

43 Kaspars Valbergs 69 74 76 70 69 80 83 75 71 667

44 Artūrs Medjānovs 71 69 77 72 77 74 71 78 75 664

45 Klāvs Muižnieks 77 78 86 71 67 72 66 73 590

46 Klāvs McBeth 91 81 72 76 69 77 74 74 614

47 Mārtiņš Blumbergs 82 79 88 78 84 81 79 571

48 Marta Roģe 113 104 110 98 74 97 101 697

49 Harijs Zēģele 96 89 87 67 78 80 497

50 Edgars Grīnbergs 73 78 75 71 73 370

51 Kristīne Frīdenberga 80 90 79 91 76 416

52 Aivars Preticis 75 78 78 78 309

53 Roberts Valuks 97 90 187

54 Kārlis Kantors 86 100 186

55 Elīna Lēle 104 85 189

56 Jānis Jefremovs 96 101 197

57 Edmunds Semjonovs 78 78

57 Mārtiņš Puhovs 78 78

57 Edgars Priede 78 78

60 Armands Budreika 77 77

61 Juris Abele 78 78

62 Lāsma Vecmane 81 81

62 Jānis Grīnblats 81 81

64 Uğis Kaņeps 84 84

65 Kārlis Jurķis 92 80 80 91 80 87 510

66 Māris Tīfentāls 83 92 88 85 91 439

67 Kārlis Švēde-Grīnbergs 90 83 83 70 326

68 Aivars Vilks 98 81 97 97 373

69 Rūdolfs Skoks 92 110 202

70 Ēriks Jefremovs 146 140 286

71 Normunds Apinis 83 83

72 Edgars Lūžnieks 88 88

73 Elita Šu 92 92

74 Laura Ekharde 95 95

75 Māris Grīnvalds 97 97

76 Magnuss Jefremovs 100 100

77 Zane Jekabovica 103 103

78 Gunita Kaša 109 109

79 Olivers Kiršentāls 126 126

80 Agrita Blumberga 129 129

80 Laura Brice 129 129

82 Kristiāns Vāne 140 140

83 Madara Rullis 42 DNF

83 Ingus Timpers 60 61 67 64 38 71 69 75 DNF

83 Madars Rullis 85 75 21 69 80 78 66 79 96 72 69 73 77 67 78 106 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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